7-20 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Solutions
Term
inal Servers  >
CN
2600 Series
7
CN2600 Series

2600 Series
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Available Models
CN2610-8: Dual-LAN terminal server with 8 RS-232 ports
CN2610-16: Dual-LAN terminal server with 16 RS-232 ports
CN2610-8-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 8 RS-232 ports
CN2610-16-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 16 RS-232 ports
CN2650-8: Dual-LAN terminal server with 8 RS-232/422/485 ports
CN2650-16: Dual-LAN terminal server with 16 RS-232/422/485 ports
CN2650-8-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 8 RS-232/422/485 ports
CN2650-16-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 16 RS-232/422/485 ports
CN2650I-8: Dual-LAN terminal server with 8 RS-232/422/485 ports and 2 KV optical isolation
CN2650I-16: Dual-LAN terminal server with 16 RS-232/422/485 ports and 2 KV optical isolation
CN2650I-8-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 8 RS-232/422/485 ports and 2 KV optical
isolation
CN2650I-16-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 16 RS-232/422/485 ports and 2 KV optical
isolation
Package Checklist
CN2600 terminal server•
CBL-RJ45F9-150: 8-pin RJ45 to •